VALVES & HOPPER CONTROL ASSEMBLY

DRAWING NO. SGEV-005 REV. B

LEFT

MANUFACTURING

RIGHT

PARTS LIST
ITEM| QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

2 | 4 |R21-029 BRACKET, BALL VALVE

13 [ 10 [FWSS-14 FLAT WASHER, SS - 1/4

18 | 1 |R21-136 BRACKET, HOPPER VALVE

19 [ 1 [H84028 TEE FITTING, 1/4 ORB X 1/4 MJIC
34 | 2 |HFSS-142 HEX BOLT, 1/4 X 2

37 | 4 [S52029 BARB, 3/4 MPT x 3/4 BARB 90
42 | 4 [S51291 VALVE,3/4 FULL PORT

45 | 2 |HFSSC-142  |HEX FLANGE BOLT, 1/4 X 2
46 | 14 |HFNCS-14S  |HEX FLANGE NUT, 1/4

47 | 1 |H84000 1/4 MALE JIC x 3/8 ORB ELB
48 | 1 |H84003 1/4 MALE JIC x 3/8 ORB STR
56 | 1 |H81430 VALVE, HYDROFORCE
110| 4 |EL100 HB 3/4 X 1 BARB ELBOW




